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Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3910 (Rat #0525, Act #0423 of 1982) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 44-53-190, 44-53-210, 44-53-230, and 44-53-250, all as amended, Code of Laws of South
Carolina, 1976, relating to controlled substances, so as to add Alphamethylfentanyl, Fenethylline, and N-Ethylamphetamine to
Schedule I, to include the generic name Meperidine opposite Pethidine in Schedule II, to move Mazindol from Schedule Il to
Schedule IV, and to add Alprazolam to Schedule IV.-at

05/05/82
05/06/82
05/07/82
05/11/82
05/11/82
05/20/82
05/31/82
06/02/82
06/03/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/18/82

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2785
Read second time HJ-2833

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2869
Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19
Read second time SJ-38

Read third time and enrolled SJ-92

Ratified R 525 HJ-3896

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/82

Act No. 423
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