South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 07:52:29 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3910 (Rat #0525, Act #0423 of 1982) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 44-53-190, 44-53-210, 44-53-230, and 44-53-250, all as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to controlled substances, so as to add Alphamethylfentanyl, Fenethylline, and N-Ethylamphetamine to Schedule I, to include the generic name Meperidine opposite Pethidine in Schedule II, to move Mazindol from Schedule III to Schedule IV, and to add Alprazolam to Schedule IV.-at

05/05/82	House	introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2785
05/06/82	House	Read second time HJ-2833
05/07/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2869
05/11/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
05/11/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11
05/20/82	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19
05/31/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-38
06/02/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-92
06/03/82	House	Ratified R 525 HJ-3896
06/08/82		Signed By Governor
06/08/82		Effective date 06/08/82
06/08/82		Act No. 423
06/18/82		Copies available